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Amoco Production Company

Petroleum Center Building

501 Airport Drive

Farmington, New Mexico 87401
505-325-8841

R. J. Broussard
District Manager
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Mr. Gilbert Quintana
New Mexico 0i1 Conservation Division
P. 0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, NM 87501 ,%61,; /é(@gd,o{’zé
File: DDL-324-400 Tl pul Geerag e oo/,
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Application for Unorthodox Location
C. A. McAdams B #1E
Angels Peak Gallup EXt)

San Juan County, New Mexico
[ e R ___J

Amoco Production Company hereby requests approval of an unorthodox well
Tocation for the C. A. McAdams B #1E. §The proposed location is 1090' E§g

X 930' FWL of Section 28, T27N, R10W, San Juan County, New Mexico. [~

This well was staked in the unorthodox location indicated above because
the original intent was to complete the Dakota formation only. Dual
completion of the Gallup formation was an afterthought.

A copy of this application is being sent by certified mail to the offset
lease holder, E1 Paso Natural Gas, with the request that they furnish you
a waiver of objection and return one copy of the same to me.

Sincerely,

KT Brsna g

MEM/ct
Attachments

cc: Mr. Ernie Busch R. J. Criswell - Denver
New Mexico 0il Conservation Division
1000 Rio Brazos Road J. D. Cutter - Denver
Aztec, NM 87410

hereby waives objection to Amoco's
appiication for an unorthodox Tocation as proposed above.

By: Date:
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. S7ATE OF NEW MEXICO - m. ©. BO¥A2088 Farm C-192
"\:.H_:' a0 MINERALS OERPARTMENT SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 ° - Ravised 1G-1-7E€
All drstanczo must be [rom the outer bounderies of the Section.
Chpersice Laeose ‘Wall No.
AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY C. A. McADAMS B ‘ 1T E
Uniz Tetter Section Township Ronge County '
_ M 28 27 N 10 W San Juan
Actuzi Fsetiqe Location of Weilg :
1090 feot (rom the SOUTH fine and : 930 fect {rom the WEST line
Croumz Level Clov, Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreoqes
2260 Dakota Basin Dakota 320 Acres

1. O:.:linc the acrcage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.

2. If zore than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline zach and identify the ownc's‘np thereol (both as to working

izterest and.royalty).

3. I more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli-

datzd by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. =tc?

T3 Yes No If coswer is *‘yes!® tyre of consolidation

L b4 YE v

17 zaswer is “’no)’ list the owners and tract dcscnptxons which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of

this form if 'xcccs:mrv) .

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, uaitization,

z=d-pooling, or otherwise)or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Divisicn.
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PETROLEUM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

9720-B CANDELARIA, NE
ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87112 Le;z
TELEPHONE (505) 293-4044 ‘}/}

April 4, 1986 Q%
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State of New Mexico“ g
01l Conservation Division
Energy and Minerals Department
P.0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Gentlemen:

Petroleum Development Corporation (Pedco) is the principal
owner of state lease #3702-1. Pedco has no objection to the
drilling of the Hogan State #2 located 699' FNL, 1568' FEL,
Section 16, T18N, R12ZW, McKinley County, New Mexico, drilled
by Gila Exploration, Inc.

SinCerely,

5%.§§/Jo§nson
"~ President
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STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY ano MINERALS DEPARTMENT

O!L CONSERVATION DIVISION
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE

(_Q \ 1000 RID RRAZOS ROAD
f}/ : AZTEC, NLW MAEXICO B7410
: 1505) 334-6178
O1L CONSERVATION DIVISION ﬁ

BOX 2088
o~ SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

paTe Y- L ¥ -%L

RE: Proposed MC
Proposed DHC
Proposed NSL g Poes Lol OR
Proposed SWD__ ““'*A i
Proposed WfX =
Preoosed PMX

Centlemsan:
! have examined the application dated qj7f,24§"$?é

for the Aiyoce f/////%-/m,  FHE A28 20/

Cperctior Zse &no Y:ll 1.0 tnit

g my recommendations are 35 follows:

Yours truly,

O,




